BRENNTAG SE

BRENNTAG SE
ISIN: DE000A1DAHHO

WKN: A1DAHH

Overview
2024/04/03 17:35:20 5y
Price
77.02 EUR f“ ||I
Difference -0.47% (-0.36
o 6 (-0.36) 5000 Y{‘J id / m
General attributes |'||“1'| /
ISIN DEO00A1DAHHO 70.00 Nl \i"l 'ﬂﬂ f
Symbol BNR Fhl ! H l
Exchange Xetra F)l ‘ J
60.00
Currency EUR P
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
50.00
Security Stock qu
type %JV\
Market cap 10,880 EUR 40.00
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
30.00
Market data
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 77.48 EUR ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 77.54 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 76.42 EUR
Close (prev. day) 77.38 EUR
VWAP 76.91978 EUR Erste Group related products on underlying
Volume (pcs) 224,033 Product type # products
Trading volume 17,232,570.18 Turbos 7
Number of trades 1,489
Last size 135,720
Recent research
Futures and Options on sector | on market
Related Futures 38  pate Headline Download
Related Options - 2024/04/03 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/04/03 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/03/22 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/03/18 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=78364316,156677320,232686382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE000A1DAHH0
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A1DAHH0&ID_NOTATION=34682934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A1DAHH0&ID_NOTATION=34682934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8dbdacf7574e057c6b905b7f18a34e30ddeb7237fc78fd5c77c7993c4740a123&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=55df70b6b2e463428&time=1712294934&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7fb0ab1273c771633e032e9861a1e032c88b1450a8c39082800334429ebabab2&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e6b3c0961c128a51a&time=1712294934&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e571b9e36ba345c74b68744ea018f2728d89a0f4e931b68567ec55a2435bedd&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=faf2b7a20db5b83b6&time=1712294934&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82b826c5b07b7b2cb40ac36b63a185be102144425489b3ac5bf1c50580ddd2a0&idfile=60078&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60078%2F2024-03-22%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=00aac299209f4b56b&time=1712294934&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8422b10f812d110aa9f36714786fac97ec857bd2b46670bad283b60a158df834&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fe6683655c079029f&time=1712294934&tool=RSC

BRENNTAG SE

Details

2024/04/03 17:35:20

Price
77.02 EUR

Difference ©  -047%(-0.36)

General attributes

ISIN DEOO0OA1DAHHO
Symbol BNR
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 10,880 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 77.48 EUR
High 77.54 EUR
Low 76.42 EUR
Close (prev. day) 77.38 EUR
VWAP 76.91978 EUR
Volume (pcs) 224,033
Trading volume 17,232,570.18
Number of trades 1,489
Last size 135,720

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.88% +12.14% +4.62%
Perf (abs.) +4.96 +8.34 +3.40
Beta 0.81 0.87 0.96
Volatility 18.38 18.53 24.56

ERSTE

Group

70.00

60.00

50.00

40.00

30.00

B0.00 Y{‘J w

Sy

2020 2021

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbos

All listings for BRENNTAG SE

Exchange [£] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 77.02 EUR
04/03

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 77.04 EUR

77.49 EUR (168,722)
80.72 EUR (321,913)
80.21 EUR (322,579)
75.39 EUR (374,259)

87.12 EUR (2024/03/01)

76.42 EUR (2024/04/03)

87.12 EUR (2024/03/01)

66.32 EUR (2023/08/04)

# products
7
Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
17.23 1,489
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE000A1DAHH0
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34682934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085583

BRENNTAG SE

ERSTE

Group

Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/03

2024/
04/03

2024/
04/03

2019/
06/14

2024/
04/03

2024/
04/03

2024/
04/03

2024/
04/03

2024/
04/03

2024/
04/01

2024/
04/03

2024/
04/03

2024/
02/29

22:26

21:59

17:30

08:00

17:30

08:16

08:16

12:15

15:30

19:31

08:00

18:00

76.88 EUR

76.72 EUR

47.80 CHF

77.06 EUR

77.06 EUR

77.30 EUR

77.30 EUR

76.64 EUR

86.23 USD

76.80 EUR

77.16 EUR

0.44

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

79.964 CHF 0.03

92

154
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34344180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34729877
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588161
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34729876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35540087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35540087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34729880
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34729879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34451204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35470253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34729875
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34729878
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407544959

BRENNTAG SE

Company profile

Company Logo

BRENNTAG s
L 4

Contact Details
BRENNTAG SE

Messeallee 11 - 45131 Essen
Telefon: +49-201-6496-0

Fax: +

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christian
Kohlpaintner

Kristin Neumann
Ewout van
Jarwaarde

Henri Nejade

Steven Terwindt

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Richard Ridinger

Andreas Gebhard
Rittstieg

Stefanie Berlinger
Sujatha
Chandrasekaran

Ulrich M. Harnacke

Wijnand Donkers

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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